
                                                                                

Producer: Oregon Horse Center, Show Date: 10/24/15 
Contact: Kimberly Moser 541-689-9700 

Location: Prairie, Eugene, OR 
 

OBRA Open AM 

 Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    105.00, Rider count = 5 
  1D Time = 17.499, Placings =  5, Pool = $   105.00 

 
     1st 17.499 $ 63.00     Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat          
     2nd 17.787 $42.00     Katie Reichert on Bogie is Devine               
     3rd 17.990                 Crystal Hartwig on Wolf                         
     4th 18.097                 Malisa Lowery on Smokin ta First                
     5th 23.427                 Shawna Leslie on Flashem First "Flashem"       
                                                                                 

OBRA Novice 2500 AM  
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    147.00, Rider count = 6 

  1D Time = 18.410, Placings =  6, Pool = $   147.00 
                                                                                 
     1st 18.410 $ 74.00     Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash          
     2nd 18.499 $44.00     Rebekah Grant on Beau   
  3rd 18.668  $29.00    Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"                                      
     4th 18.887                 Michaela West on Badger                         
     5th 19.033                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                   
     6th 24.525                 Rachael Rush on Pocket          
                                                                                 

OBRA Novice 1000 AM  
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    168.00, Rider count = 12 

1D Time = 17.740, Placings = 12, Pool = $   168.00 
                                                                                 
     1st 17.740 $ 67.00      Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
     2nd 17.817 $50.00      Malisa Lowery on Pete                           
     3rd 17.956 $34.00       Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
     4th 18.749 $17.00       Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere   
     5th 18.877                   Bre Yates on Just Fly By                        
     6th 18.888                   Danielle Kunkle on Lucky                        
     7th 18.977                   Heather Purcell on Lucy                         
     8th 19.350                   Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts              
     9th 19.743                   Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
    10th 20.161                 Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse               
    11th 21.560                 Katie Reichert on Letty                         
    12th 27.541                 Savannah Lahonoyay on Tinker Star Deck     
 
                                                                                 

 



 

BRN4D  Jackpot Open 5D AM 
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2250.00, Rider count = 50 

                                                                                 
1D Time = 17.296, Placings =  9, Pool = $  585.00 
2D Time = 17.796, Placings =  9, Pool = $  517.50 
3D Time = 18.296, Placings =  6, Pool = $  450.00 
4D Time = 18.796, Placings =  4, Pool = $  382.50 
5D Time = 19.296, Placings = 11, Pool = $  315.00 

Not Placed = 11 
                                                                                 

1D Placings 

     1st 17.296 $234.00          Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger                
     2nd 17.334 $204.75         Brandi Pfeifer on ROH Docslil Rosie             
     3rd 17.499 $146.25          Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat          
     4th 17.603                        Terri Leach on OJS Bar Truckle Ike "Lucy"       
     5th 17.706                        Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway's BJ             
     6th 17.736                        Bre Yates on Just Fly By                        
     7th 17.739                        Britni Green on Streak of Apollo                
     8th 17.740                        Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
     9th 17.787                        Katie Reichert on Bogie is Devine               
                                                                                 

2D Placings 

     1st 17.813 $207.00         Shelby Nicks on Dr. Pepper Colonel              
     2nd 17.816 $181.13         Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
     3rd 17.817 $129.38         Malisa Lowery on Pete                           
     4th 17.851                       Mindy Hendricks on Dixie                        
     5th 17.858                       Patsy Hayes on YO Blue Drift                    
     6th 17.990                       Crystal Hartwig on Wolf                         
     7th 18.061                       Tina Byrd on Jonah Blacks Glass                 
     8th 18.097                       Malisa Lowery on Smokin ta First                
     9th 18.102                       Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler                 
                                                                                 

3D Placings 

     1st 18.380 $180.00         Jayden Loomis on Doubled Up Jet                 
     2nd 18.381 $157.50         Karen Rickter on Fame Ta Cash                   
     3rd 18.410 $112.50         Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash          
     4th 18.452                       Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin               
     5th 18.517                       Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar "Diesel" 
  6th 18.668                       Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"                        
     7th 18.749                       Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere   
                                                                                 

4D Placings 

     1st 18.798 $153.00         Alison Harrison on Apache                       
     2nd 18.887 $133.88         Michaela West on Badger                         
     3rd 18.888 $ 95.63          Danielle Kunkle on Lucky                        



     4th 19.033                       Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
                                                                                 

5D Placings 
                                                                                 

     1st 19.390 $126.00        Kailee Pepple on Cash                           
     2nd 19.561 $110.25      Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
     3rd 20.012 $ 78.75        Reggie Lee on Putter Bill                       
     4th 20.098                     Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess            
     5th 20.161                     Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse               
     6th 20.526                     Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy                        
     7th 21.560                     Katie Reichert on Letty                         
     8th 23.323                     Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel "Fuel"           
     9th 23.427                     Shawna Leslie on Flashem First "Flashem"        
    10th 23.668                  Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"               
    11th 25.782                  Nicole Phillips on Joker                        
  N/T    900.000              Kara Simpson on Duece                           
  N/T    900.000              Jan Calkins on Plane Brown Wrapper              
  N/T    917.581              Lizzie Pew on "Sophie" Blantons Lucky Dance     
  N/T    917.767              Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
  N/T    919.803              Maegan Littrel on Gracie                        
  N/T    920.133              Tammy Brusch on December Moon                   
  N/T    920.315              Rae Harrison on Pistol Pine Doc                 
  N/T    920.604              Michaela Jeffredo on The Badgers Elegant        
  N/T    920.624              Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
  N/T    927.633              Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts              
  N/T    999.000              Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
 
                                                                                 

OBRA Open PM 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $84.00  , Rider count = 4 

  1D Time = 17.556, Placings =  2, Pool = $   84.00 
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
     1st 17.556 $ 50.00          Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat          
     2nd 21.368 $34.00          Shawna Leslie on Flashem First "Flashem"        
     3rd 22.715                       Katie Reichert on Bogie is Devine               
     4th 23.142                       Crystal Hartwig on Wolf                         
                                                                                 

OBRA Novice 2500 PM  
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   84.00, Rider count = 4 

1D Time = 18.173, Placings =  4, Pool = $   84.00 
                                                                                 
                                
     1st 18.173 $50.00          Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash          
     2nd 18.304 $34.00         Michaela West on Badger                         
     3rd 18.391                      Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
     4th 23.129                      Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"        



                                                                                 

OBRA Novice 1000 PM  
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    126.00, Rider count = 9 

  1D Time = 17.676, Placings =  9, Pool = $   126.00 
 

     1st 17.676 $ 63.00         Malisa Lowery on Pete                           
     2nd 17.766 $38.00         Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
     3rd 17.798 $25.00          Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
     4th 18.404                      Michaela Jeffredo on The Badgers Elegant        
     5th 18.534                      Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere   
     6th 19.180                      Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
     7th 19.646                      Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse               
     8th 20.668                      Katie Reichert on Letty                         
     9th 27.373                     Danielle Kunkle on Lucky                  
      
                                                                                 

BRN4D  Jackpot Open 5D PM 
 

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   910.50, Rider count = 29 
 

  1D Time = 17.556, Placings =  7, Pool = $  273.15 
  2D Time = 18.056, Placings =  7, Pool = $  245.84 
3D Time = 18.556, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00 

  4D Time = 19.056, Placings =  2, Pool = $  209.42 
  5D Time = 19.556, Placings =  6, Pool = $  182.10 

Not Placed = 7 
 

1D Placings 

  1st 17.556 $163.89          Rachel Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat 
  2nd 17.622 $109.26         Britni Green on Blantons Lucky Dance 
  3rd 17.658                        Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle 
  4th 17.676                        Malisa Lowery on Pete 
  5th 17.766                        Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds 
  6th 17.798                        Autumn Mitchell on Tucker 
  7th 17.902                        Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar "Diesel" 

 
2D Placings 

  1st 18.154 $147.50         Karen Rickter on Fame Ta Cash 
  2nd 18.173 $ 98.33         Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash 
  3rd 18.218                       Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts 
  4th 18.304                       Michaela West on Badger 
  5th 18.391                       Cindy Conley on Request Badger 
  6th 18.447                       Rachael Rush on Pocket 
  7th 18.534                       Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere 
 

4D Placings 

  1st 19.180 $125.65         Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc 



  2nd 19.360 $ 83.77        Nicole Phillips on Joker 
 

5D Placings 

  1st 19.557 $109.26        Kailee Pepple on Cash 
  2nd 19.646 $ 72.84        Mary McDole on Royal Sparklehorse 
  3rd 21.202                      Katie Reichert on Letty 
  4th 21.368                      Shawna Leslie on Flashem First "Flashem" 
  5th 21.424                      Brailey Murray on Tex 
  6th 27.373                      Danielle Kunkle on Lucky 
  N/T    900.000                Katie Reichert on Bogie is Devine 
                  N/T    900.000                Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy" 
  N/T    900.000                Crystal Hartwig on Wolf 
     N/T    917.535                Shelby Nicks on Dr. Pepper Colonel 
  N/T    917.964                Mindy Hendricks on Dixie 
                N/T    920.399                Tammy Brusch on December Moon 
  N/T    920.666                Lizzie Pew on Streak 

 

 


